
05/18/11 HOUSE RESEARCH ANALYST /KN KN-RES15-1

.................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee,1.1
adopted March 14, 2011, amended March 23, 2011, March 24, 2011, and April 4,1.2
2011(KN-RES01-4), as follows:1.3

Page 1, line 4, delete "$34,255,727,000" and insert "$34,243,266,000"1.4

Page 1, line 11, delete "$1,155,794,000" and insert "$1,165,794,000"1.5

1


